L15000186531

		
(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(50	omess Emily Har	ne,
	N	
(DC	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



600292677666

12/05/16--01007--010 **25.00

16 DEC -5 PH 12: 26

DEC 0 7 2016

Y SULKER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 16, 2016

LINDA DIPAULI 4621 DOLPHIN DRIVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

SUBJECT: 818 22ND STREET WPB, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000186531

We have received your document for 818 22ND STREET WPB, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L15000177979 THE SUNSHINE GROUP LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00024578

"/29/14 We have cleaded not to change the name at this point. We just want to add to nember.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

818 22nd Street WPB LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{11/3/2015}{1}$ and assigned Florida document number L15000186531 No changes on the name! This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: SUNSHINE TROUP LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CARLOS DIPAULI	4621 DOLPHIN DR LAKE WORT	Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add 16
			Change
			SEE Change
			□ Remove
	•		Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

,		
,		
	<u> </u>	
		
	·	
Fall State 4	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	-	
	2.5	<u></u>
	בור ביות ביית ביית ביית ביית ביית ביית ביית ביי	DEC
-	SS	5
		f
	- tr	THE TOTAL
	DRIU DRIU	to
		<u>ev</u>
A TOTAL TOTA		
fective date, if other than the date of filing: m effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior	(optional)	
the checkive date is instead, the date must be specific and cannot be prior of the date inserted in this block does not meet the application.	able statutory filing requirements, this date will	not be listed
cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	•	
record specifies a delayed effective date, but no	t an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier
The 90th day after the record is filed.		
NOVEMBER STILL 2016		
NOVEMBER 8TH , 2016	<u> </u>	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00